369
FESTOON CABLES
Technical data:
Nominal voltage: Uo/U 300/500 V (UL 600 V)
Test voltage: 3 kV
Temperature range:
Fixed laying: -50°C up to +80°C

Part no.
No. of cores
x cross section
n x mm2
Outer-Ø
ca.mm
± 10%
Copper
weight
kg/km
Cable
weight approx.
kg/km
AWG
no.*)
03030F72031A16 3G1,5 6x12,1 43,2 140 16
03030F72041A16 4G1,5 6x15,4 58 180 16
03030F72051A16 5G1,5 5,8x19,3 72 220 16
03030F70071A16 7G1,5 5,8x25,9 101 290 16
03030F70081A16 8G1,5 5,8x28,4 115 320 16
03030F70101A16 10G1,5 6,5x36,3 144 450 16
03030F70121A16 12G1,5 6,5x42,8 173 540 16
03030F70241A16 24G1,5 11,9x52,1 345,6 1050 16
03030F70421A16 42G1,5 15,6x71,3 604,8 1930 16
03030F72041A14 4G2,5 7,1x19 96 270 14
03030F72051A14 5G2,5 7x23,8 120 330 14
03030F70071A14 7G2,5 7,1x31,9 168 450 14
03030F70081A14 8G2,5 7,1x35 192 500 14
03030F70101A14 10G2,5 7,7x44,2 240 670 14
03030F70121A14 12G2,5 7,7x52,1 288 790 14
03030F70241A14 24G2,5 15,2x66,7 576 1700 14
03030F72041A12 4G4 8,7x23 154 400 12
03030F72051A12 5G4 8,8x30,1 192 520 12
03030F70071A12 7G4 8,7x39,7 269 700 12
03030F70081A12 8G4 8,5x42,3 307,2 757 12
03030F70121A12 12G4 8,4x61,9 460,8 1131 12
03030F72041A10 4G6 9,3x26,2 230 510 10
03030F72051A10 5G6 9,4x33 288 650 10
03030F70071A10 7G6 9,3x44,1 403 880 10
03030F72041A08 4G10 10,8x31,4 384 760 8
03030F72051A08 5G10 10,9x40,4 480 970 8
03030F70071A08 7G10 10,9x54,5 672 1330 8
03030F72041A06 4G16 12,5x36,8 614 1070 6